
 829,438.12

647343001CONTRACT ID:

PROJECT: RMC - A00212215

CONTRACT:

04254202

PROJECTED AMOUNT: $1,653,775.00

CONTRACTOR:

HIGHWAY: SH0031

DISTRICT NAME:

COUNTY:

AREA ENGINEER:

AREA NUMBER: 008

STRUCTURAL INTEGRITY GROUP LLC

Clayton Zacha, P.E.

MCLENNAN

ESTIMATE NUMBER:

to

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE REPORT DATE: 12/08/25

04/24/2025AWARD DATE:

ESTIMATE PERIOD:

0005

11/25/2025

LETTING DATE:

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE: 05/13/2025

04/04/2025

ESTIMATE PAID:

 140

ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: 

ESTIMATE TYPE: PROG WORK BEGIN DATE: 07/09/2025

$2,483,213.12

CONTRACT:

10/26/2025

AWARD AMOUNT: $1,653,775.00

WACO

% COMPLETE:

% TIME USED:

% RETAINAGE:  0.00

 38.36

ACCEPTED DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE:

00/00/0000

00/00/0000

 100.00

$702,018.22 $1,801,824.64 $2,503,842.86 

RECAPITULATION

PAID TO CONTRACTOR

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$702,018.22 $1,801,824.64 $2,503,842.86 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$702,018.22 $2,503,842.86 

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS

DISINCENTIVE

INCENTIVE

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

RETAINAGE

NON-PARTICIPATING

PARTICIPATING

THIS ESTIMATEPREV TO DATETOTAL TO DATE

ITEM EARNINGS $1,801,824.64 

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION: 

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE
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LIQ DAMAGE RATE:

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

$968.00

$0.00

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:

DAYS AT

$968.00PER DAY

 0

 0

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:

 140

BID DAYS:

CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:

WORK BEGIN DATE:

TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE: 00/00/0000

07/09/2025

00/00/0000

 365

 0

 365

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT

DAILY BREAKDOWN

Date or Days

Charged

Days

Credited

PERIOD SUMMARY

Days

Date or

Days

Days

Charged

Days

Credited

Diary

Adjustment

 31  31  010/26/2025  1

10/27/2025  1

10/28/2025  1

10/29/2025  1

10/30/2025  1

10/31/2025  1

11/01/2025  1

11/02/2025  1

11/03/2025  1

11/04/2025  1

11/05/2025  1

11/06/2025  1

11/07/2025  1

11/08/2025  1

11/09/2025  1

11/10/2025  1

11/11/2025  1

11/12/2025  1

11/13/2025  1

11/14/2025  1

11/15/2025  1

11/16/2025  1

11/17/2025  1

11/18/2025  1

11/19/2025  1

11/20/2025  1

11/21/2025  1

11/22/2025  1

11/23/2025  1

11/24/2025  1

11/25/2025  1
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WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD

RMC - A00212215 647343001PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0105 05037001 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN000 DAY  200.000 $1,600.00 8.000  115.00 8.00

0110 05057001 TMA (STATIONARY)000 DAY  500.000 $7,000.00 14.000  56.00 48.00

0132 07907008 LANE CLOSURE(SETUP & REM)(TYP 8) EA  4,490.880 $31,436.16 7.000  25.00 10.00

CO#2 Adds ItemsSUPP DESCR

0133 07907011 LANE CLOSURE(SETUP & REM)(TYP 11) EA  1,060.500 $7,423.50 7.000  32.00 10.00

CO#2 Adds ItemSUPP DESCR

0141 96087002 UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 2 DOL  1.000 $584,661.77 584,661.769  1,738,540.68 399,698.00

CO#2 Adds ItemSUPP DESCR

0142 96087003 UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 3 DOL  1.000 $69,896.79 69,896.790  317,523.34 141,311.00

CO#2 Adds ItemSUPP DESCR

$702,018.22TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE
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CONTRACT LINE ITEMS 

647343001PROJECT CONTROLRMC - A00212215

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0090 04297005 000 CONC STR REPAIR(DECK REP (FULL DEPTH)) SF  120.000  350.000  0.000  4.50  540.00

0093 04297003 CONC STR REPAIR(DECK REP(PART DEPTH)) SF  120.000  0.000  500.000  666.67  80,000.40

SH 6 @ Neils Creek

0095 05007002 000 MOBILIZATION (CALLOUT) EA  1,000.000  8.000  0.000  2.00  2,000.00

0096 05007003 000 MOBILIZATION (CALLOUT 1) EA  40,829.250  0.000  1.000  1.00  40,829.25

Moblization for SH 6 @ Neils Creek

0105 05037001 000 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN DAY  200.000  8.000  0.000  115.00  23,000.00

0110 05057001 000 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  500.000  48.000  0.000  56.00  28,000.00

0132 07907008 LANE CLOSURE(SETUP & REM)(TYP 8) EA  4,490.880  0.000  10.000  25.00  112,272.00

CO#2 Adds Items

0133 07907011 LANE CLOSURE(SETUP & REM)(TYP 11) EA  1,060.500  0.000  10.000  32.00  33,936.00

CO#2 Adds Item

0135 70107002 000 MAINTENANCE SPEED LIMIT SIGNING DAY  500.000  24.000  0.000  5.00  2,500.00

0140 96087001 000 UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 1 DOL  4,135.950  0.000  5.000  5.00  20,679.75

Traffic Control for SH 6 at Neils Creek

0141 96087002 UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 2 DOL  1.000  0.000  399,698.000  1,738,540.68  1,738,540.68

CO#2 Adds Item

0142 96087003 UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 3 DOL  1.000  0.000  141,311.000  317,523.34  317,523.34

CO#2 Adds Item

0155 03417022 000 D-GR HMA TY-C PG70-22 TON  381.780  0.000  98.000  126.47  48,283.72

SH 6  @ Neils Creek

0160 04387004 CLEANING AND SEALING EXIST JOINTS (CL3) LF  78.477  0.000  189.000  189.00  14,832.15

SH 6 @ Neils Creek

0165 06627114 000 WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY Y-2 EA  5.303  0.000  56.000  54.00  286.34

SH 6 @ Neils Creek

0501 96027002 000 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-NEG DOL -1.000  1,000.000  0.000  1,200.00 -1,200.00

0504 96067001 000 LAW ENFORCEMENT PERSONNEL DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  24,998.64  24,998.64

145 03547066 000 PLANE CONC PAV(0" TO 2") SY  18.028  0.000  887.000  933.00  16,820.59

SH 6 @ Neils Creek

Category Subtotal $2,503,842.86

647343001RMC - A00212215PROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0060 03617003 000 FULL - DEPTH REPAIR CRCP (8") CY  1,435.000  10.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0065 03617005 000 FULL - DEPTH REPAIR CRCP (10") CY  1,200.000  130.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0070 03617008 000 FULL - DEPTH REPAIR CRCP (13") CY  1,170.000  447.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0075 03617010 000 FULL - DEPTH REPAIR CRCP (15") CY  1,160.000  286.000  0.000  0.000  0.00
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0080 03617037 000 FULL - DEPTH REPAIR CPJR (9") CY  2,375.000  5.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0085 03617047 000 FULL-DEPTH REP(BR APPR SLAB)(9"-13") CY  1,310.000  35.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0100 05007033 000 MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY) EA  1,000.000  8.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0115 07207001 000 SPALLING REPAIR (HYDRAULIC CEMENT) CF  275.000  900.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0120 07207003 000 SPALLING REPAIR (POLYMERIC) (SEMIRIGID) GAL  105.000  450.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0125 07217001 000 FIBER REINFORCED POLYMER PATCHING MATLS LB  7.250  24,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0130 07217002 000 BULKING AGGREGATE LB  1.100  6,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0131 07907007 LANE CLOSURE(SETUP & REM)(TYP 7) EA  3,062.910  0.000  10.000  0.000  0.00

CO#2 Adds Item

0150 30067001 000 UNDERSEAL COURSE GAL  55.146  0.000  222.000  0.000  0.00

SH 6 @ Neils Creek

0502 96057006 000 WORK ORDER LIQUIDATED DAMAGES DOL -1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0503 96067004 000 FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT $2,503,842.86
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CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED 

($)

AMOUNTQTY PAID

TO DATE

BID

QUANTITY

UNIT

PRICE

UNITDESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

ITEM

CODE

03417022 000 TON  381.780D-GR HMA TY-C PG70-22  126.470  48,283.72 0.00

SH 6  @ Neils Creek

03547066 000 SY  18.030PLANE CONC PAV(0" TO 2")  933.000  16,820.59 0.00

SH 6 @ Neils Creek

04297003 SF  120.000CONC STR REPAIR(DECK REP(PART DEPTH))  666.670  80,000.40 0.00

SH 6 @ Neils Creek

04297005 000 SF  120.000CONC STR REPAIR(DECK REP (FULL DEPTH))  4.500  540.00 350.00

04387004 LF  78.480CLEANING AND SEALING EXIST JOINTS (CL3)  189.000  14,832.15 0.00

SH 6 @ Neils Creek

05007002 000 EA  1,000.000MOBILIZATION (CALLOUT)  2.000  2,000.00 8.00

05007003 000 EA  40,829.250MOBILIZATION (CALLOUT 1)  1.000  40,829.25 0.00

Moblization for SH 6 @ Neils Creek

05037001 000 DAY  200.000PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN  115.000  23,000.00 8.00

05057001 000 DAY  500.000TMA (STATIONARY)  56.000  28,000.00 48.00

06627114 000 EA  5.300WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY Y-2  54.000  286.34 0.00

SH 6 @ Neils Creek

07907008 EA  4,490.880LANE CLOSURE(SETUP & REM)(TYP 8)  25.000  112,272.00 0.00

CO#2 Adds Items

07907011 EA  1,060.500LANE CLOSURE(SETUP & REM)(TYP 11)  32.000  33,936.00 0.00

CO#2 Adds Item

70107002 000 DAY  500.000MAINTENANCE SPEED LIMIT SIGNING  5.000  2,500.00 24.00

96027002 000 DOL -1.000PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-NEG  1,200.000 -1,200.00 1,000.00

96067001 000 DOL  1.000LAW ENFORCEMENT PERSONNEL  24,998.640  24,998.64 1,000.00

96087001 000 DOL  4,135.950UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 1  5.000  20,679.75 0.00

Traffic Control for SH 6 at Neils Creek

96087002 DOL  1.000UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 2  1,738,540.677  1,738,540.68 0.00

CO#2 Adds Item

96087003 DOL  1.000UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 3  317,523.335  317,523.34 0.00

CO#2 Adds Item

$2,503,842.86TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE


